

---

## Produse de curatenie

I.D.: 49717013

---

Data  
publicarii 15.09.20

Coduri CPV 39831240-0

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 8.984,03 RON - 8.984,03 RON

---

Descriere: 1 BICLOSOL 300 PASTILE/CUTIE Cut 6 71.43 428.57 2 SAPUN LICHID 5L Buc 3 7.56 22.69 3  
HARTIE IGIENICA 55GR 2 STRATURI Buc 300 0.29 88.24 4 COS GUNOI NR 4 Buc 10 25.21  
252.10 5 ALCOOL SANITAR 0.5L Buc 236 6.72 1586.55 6 PROSOP ROLA 70 M Buc 56 5.04  
282.35 7 HYGIENIUM GEL 50 ML ANTIBACTERIAN & DEZINFECTANT Buc 3 12.61 37.82 8  
TERMOMETRU INFRAROSU CU CITIRE RAPIDA Buc 4 210.08 840.34 MASCA PROTECTIE FATA DE  
UNICA FOLOSINTA ;3 PLIURI/3 STRATURI;9 Buc 5000 0.84 4201.68 10 DOZATOR SAPUN LICHID  
Buc 20 21.01 420.17 11 HYGIENIUM GEL ANTIBACTERIAN 5L Buc 2 336.13 672.27 12  
PULVERIZATOR 0.5L Buc 30 5.04 151.26

---